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B.Sc. Sem.-III (New Course) 

                                Time : 03:00 p.m TO 05:30 p.m 

 
 

DATE 
 

DAY 
Course 

Code 
Course Title 

26-10-2023 Thursday FC Foundation Compulsory English 

27-10-2023 Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SE 

Energy Technology (ES-Phy-03) 

Vacume Pumps Pressure Guage and Instrument (ES-Phy-04) 

Numerical Solution of Equations (ES-Mat-31) 

Human Endocrinology (ES-BT-1) Enzymology (ES-BT-2) 

Plant Diversity and Human Welfare  (ES-BOT-301) 

Environmental Pollution (SE-CH-301-A) Ceramics (SE-CH-301-B) 

Poultry Science (ES-ZL-301) Disaster Management (ES-ZL-302) 

Instrumentation & Biotechniques (SE-MB-301) 

Emerging Trends and Application in IT (ET &IT)  (ES-CS-301) 

28-10-2023 Saturday 
 

CC-301 

Physics 

Zoology - Chordates-I 

Geology 

30-10-2023 Monday  
CC-302 

Physics 

Zoology - Principles of Ecology 

Geology 

01-11-2023 Wednesday  

CC-301 
Chemistry-I 

Mathematics - Differential Calculus 

02-11-2023 Thursday  
CC-302 

Chemistry-II 

Mathematics - Numerical Analysis 

03-11-2023 Friday CC-301 Botany - Mycology and Phytopathology 

CC-301 Computer Science  –   Computer -1 

04-11-2023 Saturday CC-302 Botany – Archegoniate 

CC-302 Computer Science –    Computer- 2 

06-11-2023 Monday 
 

CC-301 
Bio-technology - 

Principles of Metabolism-I 

07-11-2023 Tuesday 
 

CC-302 
Bio-technology - 

Classical Genetics and Instrumentation 

08-11-2023 Wednesday CC-301 Microbiology- Biochemistry 

09-11-2023 Thursday CC-302 Microbiology- Cell Biology 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


